321-§tart 1. kolo
Bratidava, 25. - 26.1.2025

disciplina 1
2501.2025- 9:.05

muzi, 25m znak

Open

Startovna listina rozplavby

rozplavhalz 9
1 10VDIJAlexander

2 MARCEK Nicolas Anndi

3 VARADA Viktor
4 HEISTER Tomas
5 DOMIN Y ehor

rozplavbha3z 9
1 VEDEJ Mat(3
2 RAIMAN Richard
3 KOSTOLANI Leo
4 LACUCH Félix
5 VLCKO Maxian

rozplavba5z 9
1 DVORECKY Timon
2 MINARIK Matej
3
4 FRIGA Richard

5 KIAC Matej

rozplavba7z9
1 ROMANIK Juraj
2 VLCKO Theo
3
4
5 PATAK Teo

rozplavba9z 9
1 VARGA Jurg
2 MUZSIK David
3 GODARSKY David
4 POTUCEK Adam
5 SAVCHENKO Nikita

16
13
15
15
15

15
11
19
17
11

16
15

16
16

14
14

18

18
13
16
14
16

XBSSM
OCMA
OCMA
ORCAB
XBSSM

OCEAN
XBSSM
MOKPK

VSKUK

ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB
VSKUK

ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
MOKPK
ORCAB

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
46.76
NT
NT

29.77
29.35

29.23
29.47

25.84
22.95

25.51

25.55
22.74
19.69
21.11
23.81

rozplavha2z 9

1 BALINT Michal
2 GUBA Leonard
3 ZEMANCIK Branislav
4 SIKULA Samuel
5 PAVELKA Filip

rozplavha4z 9

1 KUBINEC Markus
2 DUGAT Jurgj

3 HUDAK Matis3

4 STUR Ivan

5 SMEKAL Simon

rozplavba 6z 9

1 FIGEL Jakub Benjamin
2 TASCH Evan

3

4

5

rozplavha8z 9

1 VAVERKA Matej
2

3 SAUTER Leo

4 NYEKY Daniel

5 HANACEK Martin

Rog.

17
18
18
17
15

16
17
18
18
17

16
16

16

15
14
18

ORCAS NT
MOK PK NT
OCEAN NT
ORCAB NT
cC NT
ORCAB 40.48
ORCAB 33.43
MOK PK 29.97
cC 30.48
ORCAB 35.51
MOK PK 27.67
ORCAB 26.76
JTBA 25.62
ORCAB 20.35
OCEAN 21.21
ORCAB 25.26
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